
th19  ISDSI-Global
Conference

Venue: International Management Institute Kolkata (IMI-K)

Conference Theme: Tech for Net Zero: Digital Solutions for a Sustainable Planet

About the Conference Theme:
Today’s world is striving towards a net-zero future, and digital 
solutions play a critical role in driving this agenda across 
various sectors. It is imperative to innovate and discuss 
solutions to bring about transformation through sustainable 
business practices. ISDSI-Global invites all the eminent 
academicians, scholars, industry practitioners, and policy-
makers to contribute their insights and learning in the 
scholarly dialogue on the conference theme: Tech for Net 
Zero: Digital Solutions for a Sustainable Planet.

About ISDSI-Global
International Society for Data Sciences and Innovation – 
Global (ISDSI-Global), is an independent Not-for-Profit 
professional consortium of institutions, corporate, and 
individuals across disciplines from academia and practice. 
Headquartered in Hyderabad, India, ISDSI-G is devoted to 
the mission of promoting data sciences, innovation, and 
entrepreneurship through creating forums for intellectual 
deliberations, supporting action research, and facilitating the 
development & application of advanced data sciences, 
digital technologies, and management practices.

About IMI Kolkata
IMI Kolkata is a part of the RP-Sanjiv Goenka Group and is located strategically in the heart of Kolkata. Ranked 
56th across 3000+ Management Institutes in India, by NIRF, Ministry of Education, in 2024, IMIK offers a two-
year full-time AICTE approved PGDM programme which is equivalent to an MBA (as per AIU). Our programme is 
accredited nationally by the NBA, NAAC, and internationally by the Association of MBAs (AMBA). We are also 
active members of AACSB and EFMD. IMI Kolkata also offers an AICTE approved FPM (Doctoral) programme for 
researchers and working professionals. The international linkage of the institute has grown over the years and 
spans across Business Schools/Universities in North America, Europe, and Asia with regular faculty and student 
exchange programmes.

1. Operations and Supply Chain 
Management

2. Information System

3. Business Analytics

4. Business Economics

5. Financial Management

6. Human Resource Management

7. Sustainable Development Goals

8. Circular Economy

9. Corporate Social Responsibility and 
Ethics

10. Climate Change and Environmental 
Management

11. Sustainable Rural and Urban 
Development

12. Technology, Innovation and Sustainability

13. Education and Capacity Building for 
Sustainability

14. Energy transition & Industry 5.0

15. Inclusive growth and development

Indicative List of Sub Tracks:

26th to 29th December 2025
[26th Dec: Doctoral Colloquium]

2025



Registration Details

Important Dates

Submission of extended abstract/full 
papers closes on:

Intimation of Acceptance of 
abstract/full paper:

Pre-early bird registration closes on:

Early bird registration closes on:

Regular registration window opens on:

30th June 2025

15th July 2025

31st August 2025

30th September 2025

1st October 2025 onwards

# Full papers received with registered authors by 31st August 

2025, will be considered for edited books with ISBN numbers 

and for journal special issues.

Category Type/
Nationality

Academician 
(India & SAARC)

Academician
(Except India & SAARC)

Full Time Doctoral Students 
(India & SAARC)

Full Time Doctoral Students 
(Except India & SAARC)

Industry Participants

Participation as Delegate

Pre-Early Bird
Registration

Early Bird
Registration

INR (`) USD ($)

Late
Registration

INR (`) USD ($)

` 4500

` 17000

` 2500

` 8500

` 30000

` 3000

INR (`) USD ($)

$ 55

$ 200

$ 30

$100

$ 350

$ 35

` 5500

` 21500

` 3500

` 11000

` 35000

` 4000

$ 65

$ 250

$ 42

$130

$ 410

$ 47

` 6500

` 25500

` 4500

` 13500

` 40000

` 5000

$ 75

$ 300

$ 52

$160

$ 470

$ 58

Registration includes: Conference Kit

All meals included for conference days

Director’s Dinner on 28th December 2025

Annual ISDSI-G Membership

Gala Dinner on 27th December 2025

Publication opportunities
Conference Proceedings with ISBN Number

List of Journals
Global Business Review

Journal of Operations and Strategic Planning

Study in Micro-economics

More Journals to follow

Submit your papers:
Easy Chair Submission Link:  https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=19thisdsigconference
*Consideration for publication in journals / edited book will be done only for full papers 

submitted.

Dr.  SinghRohit
Email: r.singh@imi-k.edu.in

Contact and Venue Details: 
Telephone: 033 66529 664/609/610

International Management Institute, Kolkata (IMI-K)
2/4C, Judges Court Road, Alipore, Kolkata, India – 700 027

Dr.  ChakrabortySamyadip
Email: samyadip@imi-k.edu.in

Conference Chairs:

QR Scan Code for

Payment/Registration
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